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ALL INDIA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES 
ANSARI NAGAR, NEW DELHI - 110608 

EXAMINATION SECTION 
 

RESULT NOTIFICATION NO. 54/2017 
 

No. F. 7-11/Exam.Sec./ M.Sc Nsg/2017           Dated: 03-07-2017 
 
Results of candidates called for 1st Round of Counselling for M.Sc Nursing course for  AIIMS 

New Delhi, AIIMS Jodhpur & AIIMS Rishikesh for 2017 session 
 

The following are the lists of candidates who have appeared for the Entrance Examination of 
M. Sc. Nursing Course for AIIMS New Delhi, AIIMS Jodhpur & AIIMS Rishikesh held on 24-
06-2017 and are called for the 1st round for counselling (Eight times of actual number of seats 
advertised in each category) scheduled on 01.08.2017 at AIIMS, New Delhi. 
 
If the actual numbers of seats are not filled from the candidates called for the 1st round of 
counselling, the other qualified candidates may be called in subsequent rounds of counselling.  
 
Further, for allocation of seats, physical counselling will be done. Candidates will exercise their 
choice of the course when called during the counselling as per their rank in their respective 
category. Choice thus made will be final & no claim will be entertained in this regard 
thereafter.  
 
All candidates may view/ download their individual marks from www.aiimsexams.org by login 
their credentials. In addition, candidates are advised to visit the website regularly for further 
latest updates including counseling schedule and dates etc. The counselling letter will be 
uploaded on the website in due course, the same can be downloaded from the website. No 
individual letter will be send by post. Thus, the candidates are also advised to carefully read the 
instructions as given in their counseling letter.  

 
 

LIST OF CANDIDATES CALLED FOR 1ST  ROUND OF COUNSELLING   
SCHEDULED ON 01.08.2017 

(OVER ALL RANK WISE LISTS) 
                                                                                                                                                                                  
Un-Reserved Category 
 

S. No. Roll No. Name Category Over all Rank 
1.  7715929 Jancy George -- 1 
2.  7715827 Anjani Walia -- 2 
3.  7716169 Nisha Valecha -- 3 
4.  7714192 Christy Shaffin A OBC (NCL)* 4 
5.  7716434 Harmanjot Dhindsa -- 5 
6.  7714217 Jerlin Joseph -- 6 
7.  7716135 Tsering Lamo ST* 7 
8.  7714342 Anubha Devagourou -- 8 
9.  7716354 Muthuselvi S OBC (NCL) * 9 

10.  7715870 Shivani Bhardwaj OBC (NCL) * 10 
11.  7716311 Seema Kumari -- 11 
12.  7714577 Laxmi SC* 12 
13.  7715201 Lakshasarah R M OBC (NCL) * 13 
14.  7716662 Sangita -- 14 
15.  7716057 Deeksha Patel OBC (NCL) * 15 

http://www.aiimsexams.org/
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S. No. Roll No. Name Category Over all Rank 
16.  7716458 Harjot Kaur Dhami -- 16 
17.  7714796 Pretty Paul -- 17 
18.  7715756 Kritika Sharma -- 18 
19.  7714494 Lilian Davis Chandy -- 19 
20.  7715348 Santosh Yadav OBC (NCL) * 20 
21.  7715479 Rashmi SC* 21 
22.  7715786 Shinto Sebastian -- 22 
23.  7714843 Sudha Lama ST* 23 
24.  7715812 Bindu Kumari ST* 24 
25.  7715754 Shyam Singh Rajpurohit -- 25 
26.  7715734 Radhika Yadav OBC (NCL) * 26 
27.  7714398 Pooja -- 27 
28.  7716351 Kavita Seth -- 28 
29.  7716115 Himanshi -- 29 
30.  7715896 Parsa Ram          -- OPH 30 
31.  7715265 Shoaib Aktar -- 31 
32.  7714367 Raju Ram Vishnoi -- 32 
33.  7715722 Anju Paul -- 33 
34.  7715611 Neha Sharma -- 34 
35.  7714645 Ritu Rawat -- 35 
36.  7716026 Vikas Kumar Sharma -- 36 
37.  7716384 Sadhana Munnu Yadav -- 37 
38.  7716638 Denny Mariam Oommen -- 38 
39.  7715260 Bilal Mohammad Rangrej OBC (NCL) * 39 
40.  7714678 Pooja -- 40 
41.  7714078 Deepak Mohanan OBC (NCL) * 41 
42.  7716379 Kajal Kumari OBC (NCL) * 42 
43.  7715757 Jyoti Jangid OBC (NCL) * 43 
44.  7714630 Neetu Sharma -- 44 
45.  7714154 Shalini Raj Kumawat OBC (NCL) * 45 
46.  7715674 Nibedita Dey -- 46 
47.  7714807 Nibedita Banerjee -- 47 
48.  7714020 Pooja Panwar -- 48 
49.  7714839 A Dipomala Devi OBC (NCL) * 49 
50.  7714931 Shweta OBC (NCL) * 50 
51.  7715903 Shweta Pundir -- 51 
52.  7715840 Pramod Kumar OBC (NCL) * 52 
53.  7714760 Jiju P J -- 53 
54.  7715912 Shraddha Singh -- 54 
55.  7715822 Uma Phalswal OBC (NCL) * 55 
56.  7715642 Dinesh Parihar SC* 56 
57.  7715246 Pushpa OBC (NCL) * 57 
58.  7716136 Mangi Lal Choudhary OBC (NCL) * 58 
59.  7714832 Mahima Choudhary OBC (NCL) * 59 
60.  7716352 Raksha Yadav OBC (NCL) * 60 
61.  7715219 Parveen Kamboj OBC (NCL) * 61 
62.  7716556 Sunita Haritwal OBC (NCL) * 62 
63.  7715486 Sheetal SC* 63 
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S. No. Roll No. Name Category Over all Rank 
64.  7716058 Rohit Shukla OBC (NCL) * 64 
65.  7716460 Dhilna John P J -- 65 
66.  7714347 Hiteshi Borana OBC (NCL) * 66 
67.  7715097 Jameel A OBC (NCL) * 67 
68.  7714746 Kailash Chandra Sharma -- 68 
69.  7714853 Opendra Kumar SC* 69 
70.  7716303 Aparajita Guin -- 70 
71.  7714066 Jagdish Prasad Choudhary OBC (NCL) * 71 
72.  7715126 Saurabh Jani -- 72 
73.  7715567 Sayani Ghosh -- 73 
74.  7715456 Khawa Sanju Pukhraj -- 74 
75.  7714301 Madhu Solanki SC* 75 
76.  7715093 Neeraj -- 76 
77.  7715307 Divya SC* 77 
78.  7715039 Divya M S OBC (NCL) * 78 
79.  7714143 Harish Kumar Menaria -- 79 
80.  7714690 Garima OBC (NCL) * 80 
81.  7715536 Sumer Singh Choudhary? OBC (NCL) * 81 
82.  7714705 Aiswarya Madhavan P.V OBC (NCL) * 82 
83.  7714058 Shipra Yadav OBC (NCL) * 83 
84.  7714075 Greeshma A OBC (NCL) * 84 
85.  7714226 Pushpa Rani -- 85 
86.  7714104 Pooja Singh OBC (NCL) * 86 
87.  7714619 Megha -- 87 
88.  7714584 Aneet Kour -- 88 
89.  7716180 Praveen Kumar Tiwari -- 89 
90.  7716154 Neetu Tak OBC (NCL) * 90 
91.  7715401 Lijumol K J OBC (NCL) * 91 
92.  7714196 Hitesh Kumar Ramawat OBC (NCL) * 92 
93.  7714345 Harmanpreet Kaur -- 93 
94.  7715801 Manju -- 94 
95.  7714795 Bhavesh Kant -- 95 
96.  7714764 Km Shraddha SC* 96 
97.  7715236 Laxmi -- 97 
98.  7715890 Shilpa Patidar OBC (NCL) * 98 
99.  7715512 Sarika -- 99 

100.  7714862 Shikha Thakur -- 100 
101.  7716271 Jhunesh Kanwar -- 101 
102.  7715553 Ram Niwas Bhadala OBC (NCL) * 102 
103.  7714125 Angel Davis -- 103 
104.  7714458 Sapana Rai -- 104 
105.  7714632 Jyoti OBC (NCL) * 105 
106.  7714814 Poonam -- 106 
107.  7714861 Uma -- 107 
108.  7716565 Aparna Vajpeyee -- 108 
109.  7715551 Swati Saini -- 109 
110.  7714074 Ashima Sharma -- 110 
111.  7716294 Poonam Pandey -- 111 
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S. No. Roll No. Name Category Over all Rank 
112.  7714131 Namboodiri Nila Parameswaran -- 112 
113.  7714263 Naorem Bijyarani Devi SC* 113 
114.  7714693 Vikash Jangir OBC (NCL) * 114 
115.  7714141 Deepak Kumar OBC (NCL) * 115 
116.  7714146 Shivangi Sharma -- 116 
117.  7714465 Jyoti -- 117 
118.  7715662 Sajin Abdul Kader OBC (NCL) * 118 
119.  7714012 Bhupendra Singh OBC (NCL) * 119 
120.  7715575 Madhu Yadav OBC (NCL) * 120 
121.  7714293 Soumi Karmakar -- 121 
122.  7714289 Prahlad Ram OBC (NCL) * 122 
123.  7715798 Neha Panchal OBC (NCL) * 123 
124.  7714792 Aanchal SC* 124 
125.  7715677 Neha Chandel -- 125 
126.  7716172 Jyotsna Singh OBC (NCL) * 126 
127.  7716094 Deeksha Arora -- 127 
128.  7716608 Prakash Chand Saini OBC (NCL) * 128 
129.  7714344 Parmu Kumari OBC (NCL) * 129 
130.  7714898 Sakshi Sachdeva -- 130 
131.  7714377 Ritu Sharma -- 131 
132.  7716016 Ankit OBC (NCL) * 132 
133.  7715234 Anu Devi OBC (NCL) * 133 
134.  7714826 Chanda Ram OBC (NCL) * 134 
135.  7714757 Poonam Kumari SC* 135 
136.  7714019 Naresh Chandra Kalal OBC (NCL) * 136 
137.  7716168 Garima Sharma OBC (NCL) * 137 
138.  7716212 Chanchal -- 138 
139.  7714100 Jyoti Tiwari -- 139 
140.  7714499 Sweety -- 140 
141.  7715468 Saumya Prakash Srivastava -- 141 
142.  7715434 Ravikant Sharma -- 142 
143.  7715758 Anu Varghese -- 143 
144.  7715964 Indirani Verma SC* 144 
145.  7715692 Priyanka Patel OBC (NCL) * 145 
146.  7714112 Asha -- 146 
147.  7716435 Hanuman Sahay Sharma -- 147 
148.  7715947 Manmohan Singh -- 148 
149.  7714615 Varsha -- 149 
150.  7715377 Ram Niwas OBC (NCL) * 150 
151.  7715865 Chhel Singh -- 151 
152.  7714925 Anamika Gupta OBC (NCL) * 152 
153.  7715978 Punam Kumari -- 153 
154.  7714463 Kailash Chandra Chhipa -- 154 
155.  7715036 Mukesh Singariya SC* 155 
156.  7715960 Anshu Sharma ST* 156 
157.  7716611 Tejram Saini OBC (NCL) * 157 
158.  7714975 Kevimenuo Rupreo ST* 158 
159.  7714008 Karthikeyan R OBC (NCL) * 159 
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S. No. Roll No. Name Category Over all Rank 
160.  7715543 Chandra Devi OBC (NCL) * 160 
161.  7715615 Chandani Parashar -- 161 
162.  7715232 Prachi Goswami -- 162 
163.  7715916 Glint Maria Thomas -- 163 
164.  7716533 Alby Mathew -- 164 
165.  7716110 Vanshika Thukral -- 165 
166.  7715783 Robi Kuldeep SC* 166 
167.  7716517 Jyoti -- 167 
168.  7715005 Gulshan OBC (NCL) * 168 
169.  7715728 Deva Ram OBC (NCL) * 169 
170.  7714529 Archana Kumari ST* 170 
171.  7714489 Navpreet Kour -- 171 
172.  7714778 Deepak Kumari -- 172 
173.  7714670 Anisha -- 173 
174.  7715821 Praveen SC* 174 
175.  7716507 Lokendra Singh Meena ST* 175 
176.  7716131 Sangita Devi -- 176 
177.  7715904 Mithu Mol OBC (NCL) * 177 
178.  7715852 Mahesh Kumar Dhaka OBC (NCL) * 178 
179.  7714672 Kishan Lal Mahala OBC (NCL) * 179 
180.  7716486 Hilary James -- 180 
181.  7715681 Rimpi Talukdar OBC (NCL) * 181 
182.  7716364 Payal SC* 182 
183.  7716609 Srinivasan C SC* 183 
184.  7714629 Nikhitha Benny -- 184 
185.  7715556 Sunil Kumar Doot OBC (NCL) * 185 
186.  7714909 Pankaj Singh Rana -- 186 
187.  7714676 Saheli Ghosh OBC (NCL) * 187 
188.  7715390 Sneha V G -- 188 
189.  7714508 Pamela Bhattacharya -- 189 
190.  7714171 Shivani Kumari -- 190 
191.  7715329 Karthika Jayan OBC (NCL) * 191 
192.  7715723 Sawai Singh -- 192 
193.  7714981 Philomina Reggie            --  OPH 498 
*On Merit 
 
Scheduled Tribe Category 
 
S. No. Roll No. Name  Over all Rank 

1.  7716135 Tsering Lamo 7 
2.  7714843 Sudha Lama 23 
3.  7715812 Bindu Kumari 24 
4.  7715960 Anshu Sharma 156 
5.  7714975 Kevimenuo Rupreo 158 
6.  7714529 Archana Kumari 170 
7.  7716507 Lokendra Singh Meena 175 
8.  7716372 Swagata Kisku 215 
9.  7716679 Pradeep Meena 219 
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S. No. Roll No. Name  Over all Rank 
10.  7715420 Shweta Verma 242 
11.  7714604 Rachna Anand 248 
12.  7714976 Sashisenla Kichu 253 
13.  7715859 Thondynalu 260 
14.  7714589 Khumlalzou Thanglet 266 
15.  7714649 Lucy Suting 330 
16.  7714286 Tenzin Choeying Chuteng Bhutia 349 

 
Scheduled Caste Category 
 
S. No. Roll No. Name Over all Rank 

1.  7714577 Laxmi 12 
2.  7715479 Rashmi 21 
3.  7715642 Dinesh Parihar 56 
4.  7715486 Sheetal 63 
5.  7714853 Opendra Kumar 69 
6.  7714301 Madhu Solanki 75 
7.  7715307 Divya 77 
8.  7714764 Km Shraddha 96 
9.  7714263 Naorem Bijyarani Devi 113 

10.  7714792 Aanchal 124 
11.  7714757 Poonam Kumari 135 
12.  7715964 Indirani Verma 144 
13.  7715036 Mukesh Singariya 155 
14.  7715783 Robi Kuldeep 166 
15.  7715821 Praveen 174 
16.  7716364 Payal 182 
17.  7716609 Srinivasan C 183 
18.  7715077 Urvashi Rajoria 197 
19.  7716062 Jyoti 200 
20.  7715203 Priya Singh 205 
21.  7714536 Monika 221 
22.  7715272 Sathiyan M 247 
23.  7714777 Mamta Rani 251 
24.  7716548 Manpreet Kaur 252 
25.  7715210 Yogesh Choredia 255 
26.  7716578 Hans Raj Verma 278 
27.  7716475 Kamlesh Bharti 279 
28.  7716299 Ram Kishor Solera 281 
29.  7715658 Sushmita Gautam 284 
30.  7715800 Anmol Kaur 298 
31.  7715275 Kamlesh Chandra Bairwa 305 
32.  7715388 Shally 312 
33.  7715071 Ramesh Kumar Solera 327 
34.  7715395 Swati Amar 329 
35.  7716447 Monika 347 
36.  7714414 Deepika 352 
37.  7716000 Poonam 356 
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S. No. Roll No. Name Over all Rank 
38.  7716663 Kiran Bagla 361 
39.  7715969 Rahul Kumar Morya 368 
40.  7714256 Chanchal Singh 383 

 
OBC (NCL) Category 
  
S. No. Roll No. Name Over all Rank 

1.  7714192 Christy Shaffin A 4 
2.  7716354 Muthuselvi S 9 
3.  7715870 Shivani Bhardwaj 10 
4.  7715201 Lakshasarah R M 13 
5.  7716057 Deeksha Patel 15 
6.  7715348 Santosh Yadav 20 
7.  7715734 Radhika Yadav 26 
8.  7715260 Bilal Mohammad Rangrej 39 
9.  7714078 Deepak Mohanan 41 

10.  7716379 Kajal Kumari 42 
11.  7715757 Jyoti Jangid 43 
12.  7714154 Shalini Raj Kumawat 45 
13.  7714839 A Dipomala Devi 49 
14.  7714931 Shweta 50 
15.  7715840 Pramod Kumar 52 
16.  7715822 Uma Phalswal 55 
17.  7715246 Pushpa 57 
18.  7716136 Mangi Lal Choudhary 58 
19.  7714832 Mahima Choudhary 59 
20.  7716352 Raksha Yadav 60 
21.  7715219 Parveen Kamboj 61 
22.  7716556 Sunita Haritwal 62 
23.  7716058 Rohit Shukla 64 
24.  7714347 Hiteshi Borana 66 
25.  7715097 Jameel A 67 
26.  7714066 Jagdish Prasad Choudhary 71 
27.  7715039 Divya M S 78 
28.  7714690 Garima 80 
29.  7715536 Sumer Singh Choudhary? 81 
30.  7714705 Aiswarya Madhavan P.V 82 
31.  7714058 Shipra Yadav 83 
32.  7714075 Greeshma A 84 
33.  7714104 Pooja Singh 86 
34.  7716154 Neetu Tak 90 
35.  7715401 Lijumol K J 91 
36.  7714196 Hitesh Kumar Ramawat 92 
37.  7715890 Shilpa Patidar 98 
38.  7715553 Ram Niwas Bhadala 102 
39.  7714632 Jyoti 105 
40.  7714693 Vikash Jangir 114 
41.  7714141 Deepak Kumar 115 
42.  7715662 Sajin Abdul Kader 118 
43.  7714012 Bhupendra Singh 119 
44.  7715575 Madhu Yadav 120 
45.  7714289 Prahlad Ram 122 
46.  7715798 Neha Panchal 123 
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S. No. Roll No. Name Over all Rank 
47.  7716172 Jyotsna Singh 126 
48.  7716608 Prakash Chand Saini 128 
49.  7714344 Parmu Kumari 129 
50.  7716016 Ankit 132 
51.  7715234 Anu Devi 133 
52.  7714826 Chanda Ram 134 
53.  7714019 Naresh Chandra Kalal 136 
54.  7716168 Garima Sharma 137 
55.  7715692 Priyanka Patel 145 
56.  7715377 Ram Niwas 150 
57.  7714925 Anamika Gupta 152 
58.  7716611 Tejram Saini 157 
59.  7714008 Karthikeyan R 159 
60.  7715543 Chandra Devi 160 
61.  7715005 Gulshan 168 
62.  7715728 Deva Ram 169 
63.  7715904 Mithu Mol 177 
64.  7715852 Mahesh Kumar Dhaka 178 
65.  7714672 Kishan Lal Mahala 179 
66.  7715681 Rimpi Talukdar 181 
67.  7715556 Sunil Kumar Doot 185 
68.  7714676 Saheli Ghosh 187 
69.  7715329 Karthika Jayan 191 
70.  7716186 Abhilasha Sharma 193 
71.  7716339 Linsha K 194 
72.  7715560 Eram Ansari 195 
73.  7715683 Fareedudeen S 201 
74.  7716045 Pukhraj Dhakar 206 
75.  7714479 Tota Ram Gurjar 207 
76.  7715539 Kanchan Kumari 208 
77.  7715104 Neha Rani 214 
78.  7714392 Sumer Singh Kag 216 
79.  7714220 Anjali Patel 218 
80.  7716538 Karni Singh 220 

 
Important:- 
Inter se merit between candidates obtaining equal marks have been resolved as mentioned in the 
prospectus which is as under:- 
i) Candidate obtaining less negative marks in the entrance examination. 
ii) Candidate older in age to be preferred. 
 
The candidature of the above candidates is subject  to  satisfying  the  eligibility conditions as 
laid  down  in  the Prospectus and verification of the documents / information furnished  in their 
application forms and the verification of original certificates/documents at  the time of 
counseling. 
 
The above candidates are required to bring one set of photo copy of following documents mentioned 
below on the day of 1st round of counselling i.e. 1st August, 2017 as mentioned in the Prospectus.  
 
i)  Certificate from the Board showing his/her date of birth.  
 
ii)  Certificate of B.Sc. (Hons.) Nursing/ B.Sc. Nursing (Post-certificate)/Post-Basic/B. Sc. Nursing 

(4 years) from any recognized University, with 60% marks for Gen/OBC candidates and 55% 
marks for SC/ST candidates. 



 

9 of 9 
M.Sc. Nursing 2017 
 

 
iii)   Self attested copy of mark-sheet of the qualifying examination.  
 
iv) Certificate of Registration as Nurse & Midwife (RN/RM) with any State Nursing Council. 
 
v)   Proof of recognition of college from where the candidate has completed B.Sc. (Hons.) Nursing/ 

B.Sc. Nursing (Post-certificate)/Post-Basic/B.Sc. Nursing (4 years) 
 
vi)   Candidates belonging to SC/ST/OBC/OPH category (applicable only if mentioned in the 

application form) are required to bring the copy of the relevant certificate issued by the 
competent authority in the prescribed form as appended in the Prospectus.[OBC (NCL) 
certificate should be valid for Central Government jobs/Central Govt. Institutions only, 
otherwise claim for OBC reservation will not be considered. However, issuing date of 
OBC (NCL) Certificate should be within one year prior the day of 1st round of counselling i.e. 
01.08.2017.  

 
NB: 
THE RESULT IS PROVISIONAL SUBJECT TO VERIFICATION OF DATA & RECORDS. 
 
 

-Sd/- 
Assistant Controller (Exams) 


